
Total Purse: 8,100,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2024 Mexico Open at Vidanta

Vidanta Vallarta

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,458,000.001,170,450.00 966,600.00 824,175.00 725,760.00 653,737.50 599,400.00 556,115.63 520,650.00 490,657.50

2 10.900000% 882,900.00 720,900.00 612,900.00 542,700.00 492,885.00 456,300.00 427,275.00 403,481.25 383,175.00 365,310.00

3 6.900000% 558,900.00 477,900.00 429,300.00 395,381.25 370,980.00 351,337.50 334,992.86 320,709.38 307,800.00 295,852.50

4 4.900000% 396,900.00 364,500.00 340,875.00 324,000.00 309,825.00 297,675.00 286,682.14 276,412.50 266,625.00 257,175.00

5 4.100000% 332,100.00 312,862.50 299,700.00 288,056.25 277,830.00 268,312.50 259,200.00 250,340.63 241,650.00 233,077.50

6 3.625000% 293,625.00 283,500.00 273,375.00 264,262.50 255,555.00 247,050.00 238,660.71 230,343.75 222,075.00 214,650.00

7 3.375000% 273,375.00 263,250.00 254,475.00 246,037.50 237,735.00 229,500.00 221,303.57 213,131.25 205,875.00 199,260.00

8 3.125000% 253,125.00 245,025.00 236,925.00 228,825.00 220,725.00 212,625.00 204,525.00 197,437.50 191,025.00 185,085.00

9 2.925000% 236,925.00 228,825.00 220,725.00 212,625.00 204,525.00 196,425.00 189,482.14 183,262.50 177,525.00 172,125.00

10 2.725000% 220,725.00 212,625.00 204,525.00 196,425.00 188,325.00 181,575.00 175,596.43 170,100.00 164,925.00 159,975.00

11 2.525000% 204,525.00 196,425.00 188,325.00 180,225.00 173,745.00 168,075.00 162,867.86 157,950.00 153,225.00 148,635.00

12 2.325000% 188,325.00 180,225.00 172,125.00 166,050.00 160,785.00 155,925.00 151,296.43 146,812.50 142,425.00 138,105.00

13 2.125000% 172,125.00 164,025.00 158,625.00 153,900.00 149,445.00 145,125.00 140,882.14 136,687.50 132,525.00 128,385.00

14 1.925000% 155,925.00 151,875.00 147,825.00 143,775.00 139,725.00 135,675.00 131,625.00 127,575.00 123,525.00 119,637.00

15 1.825000% 147,825.00 143,775.00 139,725.00 135,675.00 131,625.00 127,575.00 123,525.00 119,475.00 115,605.00 111,861.00

16 1.725000% 139,725.00 135,675.00 131,625.00 127,575.00 123,525.00 119,475.00 115,425.00 111,577.50 107,865.00 104,247.00

17 1.625000% 131,625.00 127,575.00 123,525.00 119,475.00 115,425.00 111,375.00 107,556.43 103,882.50 100,305.00 96,795.00

18 1.525000% 123,525.00 119,475.00 115,425.00 111,375.00 107,325.00 103,545.00 99,919.29 96,390.00 92,925.00 89,910.00

19 1.425000% 115,425.00 111,375.00 107,325.00 103,275.00 99,549.00 95,985.00 92,513.57 89,100.00 86,175.00 83,592.00

20 1.325000% 107,325.00 103,275.00 99,225.00 95,580.00 92,097.00 88,695.00 85,339.29 82,518.75 80,055.00 77,841.00

21 1.225000% 99,225.00 95,175.00 91,665.00 88,290.00 84,969.00 81,675.00 78,975.00 76,646.25 74,565.00 72,657.00

22 1.125000% 91,125.00 87,885.00 84,645.00 81,405.00 78,165.00 75,600.00 73,420.71 71,482.50 69,705.00 68,040.00

23 1.045000% 84,645.00 81,405.00 78,165.00 74,925.00 72,495.00 70,470.00 68,676.43 67,027.50 65,475.00 63,990.00

24 .965000% 78,165.00 74,925.00 71,685.00 69,457.50 67,635.00 66,015.00 64,510.71 63,078.75 61,695.00 60,345.00

25 .885000% 71,685.00 68,445.00 66,555.00 65,002.50 63,585.00 62,235.00 60,923.57 59,636.25 58,365.00 57,145.50

26 .805000% 65,205.00 63,990.00 62,775.00 61,560.00 60,345.00 59,130.00 57,915.00 56,700.00 55,530.00 54,391.50

27 .775000% 62,775.00 61,560.00 60,345.00 59,130.00 57,915.00 56,700.00 55,485.00 54,320.63 53,190.00 52,083.00

28 .745000% 60,345.00 59,130.00 57,915.00 56,700.00 55,485.00 54,270.00 53,112.86 51,991.88 50,895.00 49,815.00

29 .715000% 57,915.00 56,700.00 55,485.00 54,270.00 53,055.00 51,907.50 50,798.57 49,713.75 48,645.00 47,628.00

30 .685000% 55,485.00 54,270.00 53,055.00 51,840.00 50,706.00 49,612.50 48,542.14 47,486.25 46,485.00 45,522.00
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31 .655000% 53,055.00 51,840.00 50,625.00 49,511.25 48,438.00 47,385.00 46,343.57 45,360.00 44,415.00 43,497.00

32 .625000% 50,625.00 49,410.00 48,330.00 47,283.75 46,251.00 45,225.00 44,260.71 43,335.00 42,435.00 41,553.00

33 .595000% 48,195.00 47,182.50 46,170.00 45,157.50 44,145.00 43,200.00 42,293.57 41,411.25 40,545.00 39,690.00

34 .570000% 46,170.00 45,157.50 44,145.00 43,132.50 42,201.00 41,310.00 40,442.14 39,588.75 38,745.00 37,908.00

35 .545000% 44,145.00 43,132.50 42,120.00 41,208.75 40,338.00 39,487.50 38,648.57 37,816.88 36,990.00 36,166.50

36 .520000% 42,120.00 41,107.50 40,230.00 39,386.25 38,556.00 37,732.50 36,912.86 36,095.63 35,280.00 34,465.50

37 .495000% 40,095.00 39,285.00 38,475.00 37,665.00 36,855.00 36,045.00 35,235.00 34,425.00 33,615.00 32,805.00

38 .475000% 38,475.00 37,665.00 36,855.00 36,045.00 35,235.00 34,425.00 33,615.00 32,805.00 31,995.00 31,185.00

39 .455000% 36,855.00 36,045.00 35,235.00 34,425.00 33,615.00 32,805.00 31,995.00 31,185.00 30,375.00 29,597.40

40 .435000% 35,235.00 34,425.00 33,615.00 32,805.00 31,995.00 31,185.00 30,375.00 29,565.00 28,791.00 28,058.40

41 .415000% 33,615.00 32,805.00 31,995.00 31,185.00 30,375.00 29,565.00 28,755.00 27,985.50 27,261.00 26,616.60

42 .395000% 31,995.00 31,185.00 30,375.00 29,565.00 28,755.00 27,945.00 27,181.29 26,466.75 25,839.00 25,288.20

43 .375000% 30,375.00 29,565.00 28,755.00 27,945.00 27,135.00 26,379.00 25,677.00 25,069.50 24,543.00 24,073.20

44 .355000% 28,755.00 27,945.00 27,135.00 26,325.00 25,579.80 24,894.00 24,311.57 23,814.00 23,373.00 22,987.80

45 .335000% 27,135.00 26,325.00 25,515.00 24,786.00 24,121.80 23,571.00 23,108.14 22,700.25 22,347.00 22,032.00

46 .315000% 25,515.00 24,705.00 24,003.00 23,368.50 22,858.20 22,437.00 22,066.71 21,748.50 21,465.00 21,222.00

47 .295000% 23,895.00 23,247.00 22,653.00 22,194.00 21,821.40 21,492.00 21,210.43 20,958.75 20,745.00 20,557.80

48 .279000% 22,599.00 22,032.00 21,627.00 21,303.00 21,011.40 20,763.00 20,539.29 20,351.25 20,187.00 20,039.40

49 .265000% 21,465.00 21,141.00 20,871.00 20,614.50 20,395.80 20,196.00 20,030.14 19,885.50 19,755.00 19,634.40

50 .257000% 20,817.00 20,574.00 20,331.00 20,128.50 19,942.20 19,791.00 19,659.86 19,541.25 19,431.00 19,326.60

51 .251000% 20,331.00 20,088.00 19,899.00 19,723.50 19,585.80 19,467.00 19,359.00 19,257.75 19,161.00 19,067.40

52 .245000% 19,845.00 19,683.00 19,521.00 19,399.50 19,294.20 19,197.00 19,104.43 19,014.75 18,927.00 18,840.60

53 .241000% 19,521.00 19,359.00 19,251.00 19,156.50 19,067.40 18,981.00 18,896.14 18,812.25 18,729.00 18,646.20

54 .237000% 19,197.00 19,116.00 19,035.00 18,954.00 18,873.00 18,792.00 18,711.00 18,630.00 18,549.00 18,468.00

55 .235000% 19,035.00 18,954.00 18,873.00 18,792.00 18,711.00 18,630.00 18,549.00 18,468.00 18,387.00 18,306.00

56 .233000% 18,873.00 18,792.00 18,711.00 18,630.00 18,549.00 18,468.00 18,387.00 18,306.00 18,225.00 18,144.00

57 .231000% 18,711.00 18,630.00 18,549.00 18,468.00 18,387.00 18,306.00 18,225.00 18,144.00 18,063.00 17,982.00

58 .229000% 18,549.00 18,468.00 18,387.00 18,306.00 18,225.00 18,144.00 18,063.00 17,982.00 17,901.00 17,820.00

59 .227000% 18,387.00 18,306.00 18,225.00 18,144.00 18,063.00 17,982.00 17,901.00 17,820.00 17,739.00 17,658.00

60 .225000% 18,225.00 18,144.00 18,063.00 17,982.00 17,901.00 17,820.00 17,739.00 17,658.00 17,577.00 17,496.00
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61 .223000% 18,063.00 17,982.00 17,901.00 17,820.00 17,739.00 17,658.00 17,577.00 17,496.00 17,415.00 17,334.00

62 .221000% 17,901.00 17,820.00 17,739.00 17,658.00 17,577.00 17,496.00 17,415.00 17,334.00 17,253.00 17,172.00

63 .219000% 17,739.00 17,658.00 17,577.00 17,496.00 17,415.00 17,334.00 17,253.00 17,172.00 17,091.00 17,010.00

64 .217000% 17,577.00 17,496.00 17,415.00 17,334.00 17,253.00 17,172.00 17,091.00 17,010.00 16,929.00 16,848.00

65 .215000% 17,415.00 17,334.00 17,253.00 17,172.00 17,091.00 17,010.00 16,929.00 16,848.00 16,767.00 16,686.00

66 .213000% 17,253.00 17,172.00 17,091.00 17,010.00 16,929.00 16,848.00 16,767.00 16,686.00 16,605.00 16,524.00

67 .211000% 17,091.00 17,010.00 16,929.00 16,848.00 16,767.00 16,686.00 16,605.00 16,524.00 16,443.00 16,362.00

68 .209000% 16,929.00 16,848.00 16,767.00 16,686.00 16,605.00 16,524.00 16,443.00 16,362.00 16,281.00 16,200.00

69 .207000% 16,767.00 16,686.00 16,605.00 16,524.00 16,443.00 16,362.00 16,281.00 16,200.00 16,119.00 16,038.00

70 .205000% 16,605.00 16,524.00 16,443.00 16,362.00 16,281.00 16,200.00 16,119.00 16,038.00 15,957.00 15,876.00

71 .203000% 16,443.00 16,362.00 16,281.00 16,200.00 16,119.00 16,038.00 15,957.00 15,876.00 15,795.00 15,714.00

72 .201000% 16,281.00 16,200.00 16,119.00 16,038.00 15,957.00 15,876.00 15,795.00 15,714.00 15,633.00 15,552.00

73 .199000% 16,119.00 16,038.00 15,957.00 15,876.00 15,795.00 15,714.00 15,633.00 15,552.00 15,471.00 15,390.00

74 .197000% 15,957.00 15,876.00 15,795.00 15,714.00 15,633.00 15,552.00 15,471.00 15,390.00 15,309.00 15,228.00

75 .195000% 15,795.00 15,714.00 15,633.00 15,552.00 15,471.00 15,390.00 15,309.00 15,228.00 15,147.00 15,066.00

76 .193000% 15,633.00 15,552.00 15,471.00 15,390.00 15,309.00 15,228.00 15,147.00 15,066.00 14,985.00 14,904.00

77 .191000% 15,471.00 15,390.00 15,309.00 15,228.00 15,147.00 15,066.00 14,985.00 14,904.00 14,823.00 14,742.00

78 .189000% 15,309.00 15,228.00 15,147.00 15,066.00 14,985.00 14,904.00 14,823.00 14,742.00 14,661.00 14,580.00

79 .187000% 15,147.00 15,066.00 14,985.00 14,904.00 14,823.00 14,742.00 14,661.00 14,580.00 14,499.00 14,418.00

80 .185000% 14,985.00 14,904.00 14,823.00 14,742.00 14,661.00 14,580.00 14,499.00 14,418.00 14,337.00 14,256.00

81 .183000% 14,823.00 14,742.00 14,661.00 14,580.00 14,499.00 14,418.00 14,337.00 14,256.00 14,175.00 14,094.00

82 .181000% 14,661.00 14,580.00 14,499.00 14,418.00 14,337.00 14,256.00 14,175.00 14,094.00 14,013.00

83 .179000% 14,499.00 14,418.00 14,337.00 14,256.00 14,175.00 14,094.00 14,013.00 13,932.00

84 .177000% 14,337.00 14,256.00 14,175.00 14,094.00 14,013.00 13,932.00 13,851.00

85 .175000% 14,175.00 14,094.00 14,013.00 13,932.00 13,851.00 13,770.00

86 .173000% 14,013.00 13,932.00 13,851.00 13,770.00 13,689.00

87 .171000% 13,851.00 13,770.00 13,689.00 13,608.00

88 .169000% 13,689.00 13,608.00 13,527.00

89 .167000% 13,527.00 13,446.00

90 .165000% 13,365.00
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